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Women / XP / Junior
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Mesel830
Twisters

8.825 8.600 9.5259.375 36.325
9 1 2 1 1 

1 

Reese Larson816
Gym Zone CA

9.100 8.200 9.2009.475 35.975
3 3 1 5 2 

2 

Zoe Wang838
Cal Sports - Race

9.275 8.100 9.3009.025 35.700
2 4 5 2T 3 

3 

Livia Hedberg815
Gym Zone CA

9.300 8.550 9.1758.400 35.425
1 2 9 6T 4 

4 

Anna Kolpakova828
Twisters

8.875 7.950 9.1509.300 35.275
6T 6 3T 8 5 

5 

Emmilia Moy819
Gym Zone CA

8.875 7.850 8.7259.000 34.450
6T 8 6 12 6 

6 

Mia Meadows818
Gym Zone CA

9.000 6.750 9.2759.300 34.325
5 12 3T 4 7 

7 

Mara Casiano835
Cal Sports - Race

9.025 7.750 9.1758.300 34.250
4 9 11T 6T 8 

8 

Indigo Almeida827
Twisters

8.750 7.900 8.9008.675 34.225
10 7 7 9 9 

9 

Natalie Masarova843
Peninsula CA

8.875 8.000 8.3508.375 33.600
6T 5 10 13 10 

10 

Morgan Cedarholm836
Cal Sports - Race

8.250 7.700 8.8508.300 33.100
11 10 11T 10 11 

11 

Arianna Moore831
Twisters

0.000 7.500 8.8008.525 24.825
12T 11 8 11 12 

12 

Raya Shveyd825
San Francisco Gym

0.000 0.000 9.3000.000 9.300
12T 13 13 2T 13 

13 
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